
ATTENTION ALL STUDENTS

Civil and Environmental Engineering
https://www.jsums.edu/civilengineering/

Industrial Systems and Technology
https://www.jsums.edu/technology/

All Undergraduate Students Advising (Including Freshmen and 

Transfer Students). All students must contact Faculty Adviser in the Dept.

Last Name begins with: Adviser

A to D Dr. Yadong Li, 

Email: yadong.li@jsums.edu; 

Tel: 601-979-1093

E to K Dr. Danuta Leszczynska

Email: danuta.leszczynska@jsums.edu;

Tel: 601-979-1091

L to R Dr. Kejun Wen, 

Email: Kejun.wen@jsums.edu; 

Tel: 601-979-1094

S to Z Dr. Mohammad S. Khan, 

Email: j00797693@jsums.edu; 

Tel: 601-979-6373

Graduate Students Advising

Contact Faculty Advisers, based on your area of interest as shown on our 

web site: https://www.jsums.edu/civilengineering/civil-environmental-

engineering-faculty/

Faculty List: Dr. Amini, Dr. Li, Dr. Khan, Dr.  Leszczynska, Dr. Wen, Dr. 

Whalin, Dr. Zheng

If you have any questions on General Info. including Scholarships, Internships, Work Study, Financial Aids, Access to Classrooms and 

Labs, Student Organizations, and Other General Questions about the Dept. or University, please contact Ms. Shanetta Crisler, Admin 

Assistant, shanetta.s.crisler@jsums.edu; 601-979-3913.

To contact the Department Chair: Dr. Farshad Amini, famini@jsums.edu; 601-979-3922

Concentration Adviser

Electronics Dr. Francis Tuluri

Email: francis.tuluri@jsums.edu

Tel: 601-979-8262

Others Dr. Dr. Hui-Ru Shih 

Email: huiru.shih@jsums.edu;

Tel: 601-979-2520

Concentration Adviser

M.S. in Technology 

Education

Last Name:  

A thru L  

Dr. Jessica Murphy, Program 

Coordinator;  

Email:jessica.l.murphy@jsums.edu

Tel: 601-979-1145

Last Name: 

M thru Z 

Dr. James Ejiwale; 

Email: james.a.ejiwale@jsums.edu

Tel: 601-979-2471

M.S. in Hazardous 

Materials 

Management

Dr. Hui-Ru Shih 

Email: huiru.shih@jsums.edu

601-979-2520

All Undergraduate Students Advising (Including Freshmen and 

Transfer Students). All students must contact faculty advisers in the Dept.

All general questions about MS in Technology Education: Dr. Murphy, 

Program Coordinator, Email:jessica.l.murphy@jsums.edu Tel: 601-979-1145

Graduate Students Advising
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